

MAC Case No. 71/2017

Present : Smti. Bobita Kshetry
Member MACT, Bajali.

03/04/2021

Learned counsel for claimant is present.

Notice could not be issued upon O.Ps for want of
step. Claimant is to take step within seven days.

Fix. 12/05/2021 for S.R.