

MAC Case No. 71/2017

11-02-2022

Learned counsels for claimant is present.

Notice issued upon O.P. No. 1 & 2 have served properly. A.D.Card received. O.P. No. 1 & 2 are absent without any step. Hence, the case will proceed ex party against them.

Learned counsel for the O.P. No. 3 has prayed another date for filling w.s. vide petition No. 95/2022.

Heardn and prayer is allowed.

Fix. : 23/03/2022 for W.S. of O.P. No. 3.