

**MAC Case No. 71/2017**

**Date: 24.02.2026**

Claimant is represented.

Seen the previous order.

OP No. 3 is absent without any steps.

Perusal of the case record reveals that OP No. 3 remained absent on several dates without any sufficient cause.

Hence, the case is ordered to proceed ex-parte against the said OP.

Fix : **17/03/2026** for ex-parte argument.